
MAINTENANCE DREDGING
MARINA DEL REY HARBOR
LOS ANGELES COUNTY, CA

UNRESTRICTED
IFB NO.  DACW09-99-B-0007

BID OPENING DATE: 03 AUGUST 1999
NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS: TWO (2)
BID OPENING OFFICER: LUCIA CARVAJAL

BID
 NO.

BIDDERS  NAME AND ADDRESS ACK’N 
AMEND. 

BID BOND BUSINESS 
SIZE

TOTAL EST.
AMOUNT

1. MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO
5209 EAST MARGINAL WAY SOUTH
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98134
GLEN EDWARDS 206.762.0850

YES YES LB $7,744,000.00

2.

3. LOW BIDDER IS 139% ABOVE GE

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE $3,237,896.00


